No Description Available
717-1426-5
Global Commercial Alias 717-1426-5
Product ID 7B717-1426-5
ABB Type Designation GSI 1070T20 GRID/COVER ASSEMBLY
Catalog Description No Description Available
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
GSI 1070T20 GRID/COVER ASSEMBLYABB Type Designation
0.5 °Angular Misalignment
0.375 inAxial Misalignment
United States (US)Country of Origin
T20 Cover & Grid AssemblyCoupling Component
1070Coupling Size
GridCoupling Style
MetallicCoupling Type
84839089Customs Tariff Number
717-1426-5Global Commercial Alias
2.043 kgGross Weight
GreaseLubrication
NoMade To Order
5500 r/minMaximum Speed
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
6Number of Bolts
1 pieceOrder Multiple
6.81 inOutside Diameter
0.01 inParallel Misalignment
DODGE COUPLINGSProduct Name
0 cmProduct Net Height
0 cmProduct Net Length
2.043 kgProduct Net Weight
0 cmProduct Net Width
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
8800 in·lbRated Torque
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Close CoupledShaft Spacing
China
Alabama, United States
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
Alaska, United States
Maximum 215 °F
Minimum -22 °F
Temperature Rating
Central Bolt 200 in·lbTightening Torque
Mechanical Power Transmission  → Couplings  → Metallic Couplings  → Grid (Grid-Lign)
Categories
2717-1426-5